/tt.-;_Q.?,?·· @/ 

•• ~ • f"~ •• 

'' • .t {f.! OF Mto.<i>S"-~ ••• .... ........ 

Bk: 74779 Pg: 591 

QUITCLAIM DEED 

We, Maximillian D. Stone and Deborah Hayes Stone, married to each other 

OF 122 Fann Road, Sherborn, Massachusetts 

INCONSIDERATION OF 

Three Million Three Thousand ($3,003,000.00) Dollars 

GRANT TO 

Travis Keller and Zoe Hack Keller husband and wife, tenants by the entirety 

OF 517 Shawmut Avenue, Unit 1, Boston MA 02118 

WITH QUITCLAIM COVENANTS 

IHE .. FO.LL.QWJN.G .. D.ESCRIBED PREMISES; 

The Unit known as Unit 4 ·("the Unit'') in the 4-6 Bond Street Condominium ("the